
Ref: F4.2(556)/RISL/TECH/2021/SZ4 

S. 

RISL 

No. 

2 

RajCOMP Info Services Ltd. 

Tender ID: 2024 RISL 389072 1 dated 15-03-2023: 

3 

(A Government of Rajasthan undertaking) 

With reference to the NIB No. F4.2(556)/RISL/TECH/2021/8970 Dated 15-03-2024, Unique Bid 

Ref. No. RIS23245SOBOO113, NIB Code RIS2324A0116, the modifications below will supersede 
all reference made to this regard in the respective sections in EOI for "Selection of Agencies for 

ConductingIT Training Programs for High School/ Undergraduate/ Graduate/ Post Graduate 
students in Rajasthan in ITeS domain to enhance employability". 

Last 

Corrigendum 

Details 

of 

Existing Timeline 

email: info.risl@rajasthan.gov.in 
website: www.risl.rajasthan.gov.in 
CIN : U72200RJ2010SGC033 185 

Submission Banker's Start Date: 18-03-2024 at Start Date: 18-03-2024 at 05:00 

Cheque/ Demand Draft for05:00 PM PM 

Tender Fee / Bid Security/ 
and Processing Fee 

Date 22el-%24 

Date 

Submission of EOI 

Date & Time of Opening of 22-04-2024 at 15:30 hrs. 
EOI 

New Timeline 

End Date: 22-04-2024 at End Date: 07-05-2024 at 
03:00 PM 03:00 PM 

Time of 22-04-2024 upto 15:00 07-05-2024 upto 15:00 hrs. 
hrs. 

2228701 

07-05-2024 at 15:30 hrs. 

(Laxmi Kant Tanwar) 
Additional Director, DolT&C 

C-Block, 1st Floor, Yojana Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 Tel.: 141-5103902, 2229394, 2220097 Fax : 141. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

